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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. dowolny

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  KRÓL, Gabriela 06 KS Wisła Puławy 1310 2
2.  MACIAK, Julia 06 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 1288 2
3.  ŁYSAKOWSKA, Karina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1198 2
4.  JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ, Zofia 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1197 2
5.  CZUBIK, Marta 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1188 2
6.  STAROŃ, Aniela 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1177 2
7.  LIPOWSKA, Nadia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1171 2
8.  GOMUŁKA, Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1155 2
9.  KOŁODZIEJSKA, Stefania 06 KS Delfin Gdynia 1134 2

10.  MUSIAŁ, Maja 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1095 2
11.  MIKUŁA, Natalia 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1002 2

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  KOWALSKA, Klara 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1372 2
2.  KULIK, Julia 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 1362 2
3.  KOSSOWSKA, Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1343 2
4.  KLUSEK, Aleksandra 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1332 2
5.  SŁABOSZ, Emilia 05 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1304 2
6.  ZAGDAŃSKA, Oliwia 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1250 2
7.  GÓRSKA, Zofia 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1196 2
8.  GAWEDZKA, Natalia 05 UKS MOS Ełk 1158 2
9.  MAZUR, Zuzanna 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1150 2

10.  SKALIŃSKA, Ewa 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1122 2
11.  KOWALSKA, Zuzanna 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1121 2
12.  GAJCY, Natalia 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1120 2
13.  GÓRSKA, Natalia 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1090 2
14.  GRZEBIELUCH, Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1081 2
15.  KIERUZEL, Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 911 2
16.  KOWAL, Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 871 2

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  TARASIEWICZ, Klaudia 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1502 2
2.  WRZESIŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1340 2
3.  LALA, Nadia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1324 2
4.  BEDNARZ, Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1312 2
5.  GAWRON, Paula 04 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1256 2
6.  SIWKO, Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1253 2
7.  SZREDZIŃSKA, Gabriela 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1248 2
8.  MIZIK, Julia 04 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1238 2
9.  DĘBSKA, Julia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1224 2

10.  FIGAS, Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 1211 2
11.  BRACH, Oliwia 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1207 2
12.  KARWOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 SMS Lublin 1196 2
13.  MALINOŚ, Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1192 2
14.  MROŻEK, Weronika 04 MKP Szczecin 1179 2
15.  KRAMKOWSKA, Dominika 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1171 2
16.  SOBUŃ, Julia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1162 2
17.  WIŚNIEWSKA, Aleksandra 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1159 2
18.  SZUPER, Katarzyna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1156 2
19.  MIERNIK, Wiktoria 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1154 2
20.  ŻAK, Amelia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1121 2
21.  KIERAGA, Patrycja 04 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1110 2
22.  ROMANIUK, Matylda 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1091 2
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POZNACHOWSKA, Nadia 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1091 2
24.  POTEMKA, Justyna 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1069 2
25.  BORYS, Zofia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1057 2
26.  KOWALCZYK, Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1047 2
27.  KARPIŃSKA, Zuzanna 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 782 2

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  KNOP, Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1517 2
2.  MAIK, Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz1492 2
3.  NOWAK, Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1455 2
4.  ZIELIŃSKA, Daria 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1415 2
5.  SZEWCZYK, Zofia 02 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1381 2
6.  SZWABIŃSKA, Adrianna 03 UKP TORPEDA Oleśnica 1323 2
7.  CIOCH-GRADZIK, Wiktoria 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1314 2
8.  HELLAK, Emilia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1306 2
9.  SZLĘK, Katarzyna 02 UKS 190 Łódź 1294 2

10.  BUSZKA, Kornelia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1293 2
11.  PIOTROWSKA, Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1290 2
12.  MICIAK, Agata 02 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1286 2
13.  PIOTROWICZ, Maja 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1278 2
14.  MOŻDŻAN, Milena 03 MKP Szczecin 1249 2

GRADEK, Aleksandra 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1249 2
16.  KAWKA, Nina 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1234 2
17.  DEKONINCK, Laura 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1207 2
18.  BUJAK, Klara 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1151 2
19.  WODECKA, Roksana 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1126 2
20.  MAŚLEJ, Iga 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1122 2
21.  ADAMSKA, Julia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1119 2
22.  ADAMSKA, Maria 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1056 2

Kobiet, Open

1.  FIEDKIEWICZ, Kornelia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1693 2
2.  PIECHOTA, Paulina 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1685 2
3.  POLAŃSKA, Aleksandra 00 UKS GOS Raszyn 1629 2
4.  KOSSAKOWSKA, Dominika 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1524 2
5.  KNOP, Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1517 2
6.  NOGAJ, Paulina 98 MKS Wodnik 1505 2
7.  TARASIEWICZ, Klaudia 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1502 2
8.  WĘGRZYNOWSKA, Aleksandra 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1498 2
9.  MAIK, Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz1492 2

10.  NOWAK, Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1455 2
11.  ZIELIŃSKA, Daria 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1415 2
12.  WOŹNIAK, Zofia 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1405 2
13.  SZEWCZYK, Zofia 02 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1381 2
14.  KOWALSKA, Klara 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1372 2
15.  KULIK, Julia 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 1362 2
16.  LEWANDOWSKA, Natalia 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1353 2
17.  NITA, Daria 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1343 2

KOSSOWSKA, Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1343 2
19.  WRZESIŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1340 2

NASKRĘT, Agata 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1340 2
21.  KLUSEK, Aleksandra 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1332 2
22.  LALA, Nadia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1324 2
23.  SZWABIŃSKA, Adrianna 03 UKP TORPEDA Oleśnica 1323 2
24.  ŚWISTUŃ, Julia 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1318 2
25.  CIOCH-GRADZIK, Wiktoria 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1314 2
26.  BEDNARZ, Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1312 2
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27.  KRÓL, Gabriela 06 KS Wisła Puławy 1310 2
28.  HELLAK, Emilia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1306 2
29.  SŁABOSZ, Emilia 05 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1304 2
30.  SZLĘK, Katarzyna 02 UKS 190 Łódź 1294 2
31.  BUSZKA, Kornelia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1293 2
32.  PIOTROWSKA, Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1290 2
33.  MACIAK, Julia 06 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 1288 2
34.  MICIAK, Agata 02 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1286 2
35.  ROGOWSKA, Paulina 98 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1284 2
36.  PIOTROWICZ, Maja 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1278 2
37.  GAWRON, Paula 04 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1256 2
38.  SIWKO, Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1253 2
39.  ZAGDAŃSKA, Oliwia 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1250 2
40.  MOŻDŻAN, Milena 03 MKP Szczecin 1249 2

GRADEK, Aleksandra 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1249 2
42.  SZREDZIŃSKA, Gabriela 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1248 2
43.  MIZIK, Julia 04 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1238 2
44.  KAWKA, Nina 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1234 2
45.  DĘBSKA, Julia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1224 2
46.  FIGAS, Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 1211 2
47.  DEKONINCK, Laura 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1207 2

BRACH, Oliwia 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1207 2
49.  ŁYSAKOWSKA, Karina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1198 2
50.  JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ, Zofia 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1197 2
51.  KARWOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 SMS Lublin 1196 2

GÓRSKA, Zofia 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1196 2
53.  MALINOŚ, Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1192 2
54.  CZUBIK, Marta 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1188 2
55.  MROŻEK, Weronika 04 MKP Szczecin 1179 2
56.  STAROŃ, Aniela 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1177 2
57.  KRAMKOWSKA, Dominika 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1171 2

LIPOWSKA, Nadia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1171 2
59.  SOBUŃ, Julia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1162 2
60.  WIŚNIEWSKA, Aleksandra 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1159 2
61.  GAWEDZKA, Natalia 05 UKS MOS Ełk 1158 2
62.  SZUPER, Katarzyna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1156 2
63.  GOMUŁKA, Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1155 2
64.  MIERNIK, Wiktoria 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1154 2
65.  BUJAK, Klara 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1151 2
66.  MAZUR, Zuzanna 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1150 2
67.  KOŁODZIEJSKA, Stefania 06 KS Delfin Gdynia 1134 2
68.  WODECKA, Roksana 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1126 2
69.  MAŚLEJ, Iga 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1122 2

SKALIŃSKA, Ewa 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1122 2
71.  KOWALSKA, Zuzanna 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1121 2

ŻAK, Amelia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1121 2
73.  GAJCY, Natalia 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1120 2
74.  ADAMSKA, Julia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1119 2
75.  BEDNAREK, Aleksandra 98 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1114 2
76.  KIERAGA, Patrycja 04 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1110 2
77.  MUSIAŁ, Maja 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1095 2
78.  ROMANIUK, Matylda 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1091 2

POZNACHOWSKA, Nadia 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1091 2
80.  GÓRSKA, Natalia 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1090 2
81.  GRZEBIELUCH, Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1081 2
82.  POTEMKA, Justyna 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1069 2
83.  BORYS, Zofia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1057 2
84.  ADAMSKA, Maria 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1056 2
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85.  KOWALCZYK, Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1047 2
86.  MIKUŁA, Natalia 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1002 2
87.  KIERUZEL, Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 911 2
88.  KOWAL, Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 871 2
89.  KARPIŃSKA, Zuzanna 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 782 2


